
3 days of Belgium - 3 days of Belgium - Stage 2
Felenne 8.6.2025

Pégase CO

Konstantin SMIRNOV
5906HF VALMO (France)
Course : H65
Distance : 4600m (Climbing 235m)
Time : 0:52:27 (11'24"/km)

5/36 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:50:36
2. Philippe POGU 0:50:54
3. Martin SACHER 0:51:21

1. 175 00:02:32 296m 8'34"/km
2. 231 00:02:03 00:04:35 237m 8'39"/km
3. 218 00:03:43 00:08:18 396m 9'23"/km
4. 188 00:02:14 00:10:32 212m 10'32"/km
5. 217 00:01:41 00:12:13 176m 9'34"/km
6. 212 00:03:51 00:16:04 543m 7'05"/km
7. 193 00:03:07 00:19:11 305m 10'13"/km
8. 194 00:02:21 00:21:32 258m 9'07"/km
9. 201 00:04:46 00:26:18 149m 31'59"/km

10. 178 00:04:15 00:30:33 383m 11'06"/km
11. 244 00:05:28 00:36:01 528m 10'21"/km
12. 235 00:08:57 00:44:58 338m 26'29"/km
13. 213 00:04:22 00:49:20 307m 14'13"/km
14. 195 00:02:15 00:51:35 314m 7'10"/km
15. 165 00:00:31 00:52:06 81m 6'23"/km
16. 999 00:00:21 00:52:27 70m 5'00"/km
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